Norm 5 bracing bar 900 mm
P/N: 0117024 | RG-LV/N5 0900

HUPFER

we make work flow

Width:
Depth:
Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

Weight:

Technical data

1kg
914 mm
23 mm

85 mm

Longitudinal connections for double-sided loading of the shelf (4 pieces in each shelf section, no corner

construction).
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